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LAP-5111

2100 — 2300 MHz Ih il K %5 Power Amplifier
—HSEARZSH Electrical Specifications—

A VL Frequency Range:

M4 25 Gain:

it P1gs Output Pigp:

i Y DR =k 25 oIP3:

B N5 3 L Input VSWR:

1 Hy 5 35 G Output VSWR:
H.i i & HJE DC Supply Voltage:
HE. 7w B HI DC Supply Current:
TAEWE Operation Temperature:

174515 F Storage Temperature:

2100 - 2300 MHz
33dB

+33dBm

+45dBm

1.7:1

2.0:1

9V

1350mA

-40 ~ +85°C

-55 ~ +100°C

—HIIEB R ZE Mechanical Specifications—

I NEESS Input Interface:

i H %28 Output Interface:
JXF Size (excluding connectors):
&5 Weight:

SMA-F
SMA-F
/
/

REVISION HISTORY

ZONE

DESCRIPTION E.C.O.NO DATE

APPROVED

ENGINEERING RELEASE

A B C D E F G H | J
Inch 3.750 | 2.000 | 1.750 | 3.400 | 1.000 | 0.400 [ 1.813 | 0.375 | 1.000 [ 0.238
mm 92.25 | 50.80 | 44.45 | 86.36 | 25.40 | 10.16 | 46.05 | 953 | 2540 | 6.03
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